

Misc Ex-12-2021-R-27-2021

Order no.19

14/03/2024

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Petitioner is present by hazirah through Ld. Adv.

No ER of WA has been received as yet.

Issue strong reminder at once.

Fix 15/04/2024 for Er of WA.

D. Mukherjee
ACJM Court, Kalna