

Misc Ex-12-2021-R-27-2021

Order no.26

27/12/2024

Regular P.O. is on leave. Ld. JM 2nd Court is in-charge.

Today is fixed for payment id WA.

Both parties are absent without any steps.

None moves.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 20/02/2025 for payment id WA.

J.M 2nd Court, Kalna
I/C of ACJM, Kalna