

MISC EXECUTION-12-2021-R-27-2021

Order no.24

05/04/2025

Today is fixed for appearance and ER of DW .

Petitioner takes no steps .

ER of DW not received yet

Fix 30/06/2025 for appearance and ER of DW .

Suparna Roy (III)
ACJM, Kalna