

**MISC Ex-12-2021-R-27-2021**

Order no.26 dtd 19.08.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and ER of WA .  
Petitioner is present by filing hazira through Ld.Advocate .  
Requisites filed .  
Issue the same at once .

Fix 18-10-2025 for appearance and ER of WA .

**Suparna Roy (III)**  
**ACJM, Kalna**