

MISC Ex-12-2021-R-27-2021

Order:- 28 _____ Dated 19.12.2025

Part Record received from GRO, Kalna .

Today is fixed for production .

None moves .

Fix 05-01-2026 for production .

Suparna Roy (III)

ACJM, Kalna