

**MISC Ex-12-2021-R-27-2021**

Order:- 32 Dated 07.04.2026

Today is fixed for ER of WA .

Petitioner is present by filing hazira through Ld.Advocate .

No ER of WA is received yet .

Requisites not filed by the petitioner .

Issue the requisites; subject to filing of the same .

Fix 07-08-2026 for ER of WA .

Requisites to be filed by the petitioner in the meantime .

**Suparna Roy (III)**

**ACJM, Kalna**